OCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
J EXPRESS LTD

J EXPRESS LTD

J EXPRESS LTD

J EXPRESS LTD

J EXPRESS LTD

J EXPRESS LTD

J EXPRESS LTD

J EXPRESS LTD

J F SERVICES LIMITED

J.H. PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
J.H. PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
L ENGINEERING LIMITED

J. MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
J M BRICKWORK DEVELOPMENTS LTD
KJIM CONTRACTORS LTD

KJ MILNE PROPERTY REPAIRS LIMITED
KJ MILNE PROPERTY REPAIRS LIMITED
KJP PROPERTIES LIMITED

KJP PROPERTIES LIMITED

KJPU LIMITED

KJPU LIMITED

KJPU LIMITED

KJRM OPERATIONS LIMITED

KJR PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LTD
KJS CONSTRUCTION (N W) LIMITED
KJS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KJS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KJT INNOVATIONS LIMITED

KJT INNOVATIONS LIMITED

K.J. WALBY LIMITED

KK & M CATERING LIMITED

KK & M CATERING LIMITED

KK & M CATERING LIMITED

K KAPUR & COMPANY LIMITED

KKB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

K K DISTRIBUTION LTD

KK ELECTRONICS LIMITED

KKGG ITALY LIMITED

KK INDUSTRIE RESIDENT SERVICE
LIMITED

KKL SERVICES LTD

KKR PORTFOLIO NOMINEECO 5 LIMITED
KLABS LIMITED

KLAIR COURIERS LIMITED

KLARA LIMITED

KLAS SECURITY LIMITED
KLASSICDESIGN LIMITED

KLA-TENCOR LIMITED

KLA-TENCOR (SERVICE) LIMITED
KLATSCHMOHN IMMOBILIEN LIMITED
THE KLAUS KRAMER GALLERY LIMITED
KL AVIATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
KLB ROOFING & BUILDING COMPANY
LIMITED

KLB SOCIAL CARE LTD

KLC CASTLES AND INFLATABLES LIMITED

J

D
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K

07620341
07620341
07620341
07620341
07620341
07620341
07620341
07620341
04761104
07374867
07374867
06437338
04260520
05293365
07272252
07594320
07594320
07735782
07735782
07736203
07736203
07736203
06935005
06671856
05614947
06340522
07081571
07742568
07742568
04313604
07739338
07739338
07739338
05638078
05197528
07688846
06788589
07341517
06509219

05331749
06714798
05874868
06048984
02839288
04598384
05198085
01560324
02950123
06273903
07271140
06556967
05199535

07082557
07742673

11/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
1170872011
11/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
12/08/2011
1270872011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
1170872011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011

15/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
15/08/2011
10/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
1070872011
12/08/2011
1470872011
11/08/2011

15/08/2011
16/08/2011

KLC CASTLES AND INFLATABLES LIMITED 07742673

KLC CHEMICALS LIMITED

K L DANCE STEPS LIMITED

K L DANCE STEPS LIMITED

K L DANCE STEPS LIMITED

KLEANRITE LTD

KLEANRITE LTD

KLEANSTREET LTD

KLEANTON LIMITED

KLEANTON LIMITED

KLEARVUE LIMITED

KLEC INTERNATIONAL (UK) LTD

KLEC INTERNATIONAL (UK) LTD

KLECTAR LTD

KLEENCODE LABS LIMITED

KLEENCODE LABS LIMITED

KLEEN-IT LIMITED

KLEEN-1T LIMITED

KLEINWORT BENSON GROUP LIMITED

KLEINWORT BENSON GROUP LIMITED

KLEINWORT BENSON GROUP LIMITED

KLEIO CONSULTING LTD

KLENTEL LIMITED

KLENZA LIMITED

KLER IMPORTS LIMITED

KLEVACRYLIC LIMITED

KLH PROJECTS LTD.

K LI LIMITED

KLIDEK LTD

KLIMATEK OEST LIMITED

KLINE HOWELL FINANCE LIMITED

KLING INVESTMENT LIMITED

KLINIK FOR AKUPUNKTUR OG MASSAGE

V/ANNE-METTE AMMITZBOELL TYGESEN
LIMITED

KLINIK FOR AKUPUNKTUR OG MASSAGE

V/ANNE-METTE AMMITZBOELL TYGESEN
LIMITED

K L INTERIORS LIMITED

KL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KLM CITYHOPPER UK LIMITED

KLM ESTATES LTD

KLM ESTATES LTD

KLM MANUFACTURING LTD

KLM NATURAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

KLM SUPERMARKETS LIMITED

KLN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KLN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KLN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KLOBBA LIMITED

KLOBEN OEM LTD

KLOBEN OEM LTD

KLOBER LIMITED

KLOEBER UK LTD

KLOGAN LIMITED

05612346
06944984
06944984
06944984
07741813
07741813
06563777
06309284
06309284
06638737
07737300
07737300
07328090
07739639
07739639
04332443
04332443
07061507
07061507
07061507
07332591
04848557
05234241
04251571
06650304
04264253
04976598
05104575
06338170
02497874
03846786
07739818

07739818

02988855
06644842
06644842
04505203
07741954
07741954
07339514
06967601
07312303
06623522
06623522
06623522
04197768
07739101
07739101
01944435
05934275
06293537

16/08/2011
1170872011
1570872011
1570872011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
1070872011
1570872011
1570872011
1670872011
10/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1070872011
15/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1470872011
12/08/2011
1070872011
16/08/2011
1570872011

1570872011

11/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
1070872011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1170872011
15/08/2011
1570872011
15/08/2011
1570872011
11/08/2011
1270872011
12/08/2011
1070872011
16/08/2011
1670872011



